
Deborah Rocha – www.debrocha.com 
Abbey & Jaclyn Perreault
Laura Gold – laurajoygold.com 
Susan Levine – susanjlevine.com 
Helene Gove – wix.com/jazzbyelenie/jazzbyelenie 

Perry Desmond-Davies – perrydesmond-davies.com
Cheryl Perreault – cherylperreault.com 
Dawn Kenney – dawnkenney.com 
Patti McAuliffe – visit on Facebook
Lori Diamond – loridiamond.net 

Faith Senie – danandfaith.com 
Betsi Mandrioli – elizabethmandrioli.com
Leslie Bryant – ergocanto.org
Ellen Schmidt – ellenschmidt.com 
Jane Fallon – janefallon.com
Patti DeRosa – pattiderosa.com  
 
Carrie Rowan – carrierowan.net
Adrienne Fawkes – pianogirl.org
Trisha Knudsen – trishandphil-music.com
Marylou Ferrante – myspace.com/marylouferrante 
Kim Jennings – kimjenningsmusic.com 

Lyn Ferguson – stuartferguson.net 
Chris Gerstner – christianagerstner.com
Kate Chadbourne – katechadbourne.com 
Tara Greenblatt – taragreenblatt.com

Ruthann Baler – myspace.com/ruthannbaler 
Jenny Jones – facebook.com/jennystribe
Katie Frassinelli – redponytheband.com
Carolyn Waters – carolynwatersmusic.com

Learn more about Strike a Chord Concerts for Charity on Facebook! 
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The Artists THANK YOU to our Donors!
 Great raffle prizes donated from:
The Prana Center in Holliston –
 www.pranacenter.com
Coffee House on the Rocky Plain –
 coffeehouse.fpsudbury.org
Susana C. Brown – mysilpada.com/susana.brown
Terry Hepburn Levine Photography & Notecards
Jaie 3 Salon Spa Beautique – jaie3.com 
Kamala Boutique – kamalaboutique.com
Trader Joe's – traderjoes.com 
Becky Shander – (custom jewelry & art)
 beckyshander.com  
Shari Cutler thegem-n-i (custom jewelry) 
Julie Wingate – youravon.com/juliewingate

Apr i l  2 ,  4  to  10  PM,  La  Ca r re ta  Mex i can  Res tau rant,  Framingham

Lynne Damianos – damianosphotography.com 
Jeanine Vitale – prismpintphotography.com  
Kate Heyd – kgh.signal2noise.org 
Susan Wallingford 
Virginia Fitzgerald – virginiafitzgerald.com 
Karen Jacobs – karenjacobs.com 
Kate Todaro
Jodie Apeseche – art-jam.net 
Peggy McClure – saxonvillestudios.com
Adrienne Fawkes – pianogirl.org 
Kris Waldman
Suzanne Owens – concordpoetry.org
Suzanne Fredette – suzanimation.com


